Chubb Insurance Australia Limited, Level 12. 720 Bourke Street Melbourne, VIC, 3000 AustraliaABN: 23 001 642 020 O +61 3 9242 5111 F +61 3 9642 0909 www.chubb.com/au

AFSL: 239687

26 August 2019



## Certificate of Currency

## **Public and Products Liability**

To Whom It May Concern

Policy Number:	01CL440469
Insured:	The International Association of Lions Clubs
Issuing Office:	Melbourne
Class:	Public and Products Liability
Policy Period:	From: 01 September 2019 at 4.00pm local standard time To: 01 September 2020 at 4.00pm standard time, subject to annual renewal
Cover:	Subject to the terms, exclusions, definitions, conditions and limitations of this Policy Chubb shall indemnify the Insured for all sums which the Insured shall be legally liable to pay compensation in respect of Personal Injury, or Property Damage, occuring within the Policy Territory during the Policy Period as a result of an Occurrence happening in connection with the business of the Insured
Limit of Liability:	AUD 1,000,000 Any One Occurrence and AUD 1,000,000 in the Aggregate
Participation:	Chubb Insurance – 100%

This is a Policy summary only. Full details of this Insurance appear on the Policy Document.



Signed for and on behalf of Chubb Insurance Australia Limited.

Authorised Officer Chubb Insurance Australia Limited. ABN 23 001 642 020